
1 18NE1A0403 AINAVOLU BALA SIRI DEVIKA
2 18NE1A0451 Gopavarapu Maheswari
3 18NE1A0405 Allamsetty Lavanya
4 18NE1A0406 Allatipalli Surendra Reddy
5 18NE1A0408 Arvapalli Venkata Satya Sai Harshini
6 18NE1A0409 Hemanth Venkatesh Athukuri
7 18NE1A0410 Atmakuri Reshma
8 18NE1A0424 Sasi Pavan Boggavarapu
9 18NE1A0427 Rajya Lakshmi Busireddy

10 18NE1A0430 Challagundla Nandini
11 18NE1A0432 Cherukuri Saransai
12 18NE1A0434 ESWAR VENKATESWARLU DARSI
13 18NE1A0435 shankar reddy dasarapalli
14 18NE1A0436 Sangeetha Divya
15 18NE1A0445 ganji venkata phani
16 18NE1A0446 Ganugapanta Maheswari
17 18NE1A0450 RAJESWARI GONUGUNTLA
18 18NE1A0453 Supriya Grandhi
19 18NE1A0454 Gudipati Sai Lakshmi
20 18NE1A0456 Innamuri Jaya sri
21 18NE1A0457 JAKKA.BHAVANI
22 18NE1A0461 Gopikrishna Jampani
23 18NE1A0462 Naganjali pujitha kalli
24 18NE1A0463 KALLI Ramyareddy
25 18NE1A0465 PRUDHVI KANDIMALLA
26 18NE1A0466 Omkar Kandula
27 18NE1A0468 Karamsetty Tirumala venkata Kavya
28 18NE1A0473 Mohan Krishna Katta
29 18NE1A0474  Kattekota srihari
30 18NE1A0475 VIJAYASRI KAVURI
31 18NE1A0478 Hari Sankar Koduri
32 18NE1A0480 Yamuna Konda
33 18NE1A0482 Koppuravuri Supriya
34 18NE1A0489 Pushpa Latha Madala
35 18NE1A0491 Madisetty Surekha
36 18NE1A0492 Satya Silpa Alekhya Malakala
37 18NE1A0493 Lokeshan Mallela
38 18NE1A0498 Devi Venkata Sucharitha Modugula
39 18NE1A0499 Motamarri Venkata Naga Rajarao
40 18NE1A04A0 SUMA MUKKANTI
41 18NE1A04A5 Alekhya Nallamothu

Placement details Company wise for Academic Year 2021-2022
DEPARTMENT OF ECE

WIPRO SELECTED STUDENTS DATA



42 18NE1A04A6 Jyothiswaroop Narsing
43 18NE1A04B0 VARA LAKSHMI ENGINEERING PAPISETTI
44 18NE1A04B2 Paruchuri Lakshmi Manasa
45 18NE1A04B6 Perugu Srilekha
46 18NE1A04B9 Guru sai geetha Ponnekanti
47 18NE1A04C1 chidvilasini
48 18NE1A04C3 Rampati Vijaya Ganapathy
49 18NE1A04C7 DILEEP KUMAR SAKHAMURI
50 18NE1A04c8 S.Teja reddy
51 18NE1A04D3 SHAIK GALIB SAHEB
52 18NE1A04D4 Shaik Karim
53 18NE1A04D7 Mohammad Haneef Shaik
54 18NE1A04D9 Shaik Mohiddin basha
55 18NE1A04E8 Dharma Teja Surabattula
56 18NE1A04F1 Surarapu Gowri Priya
57 18NE1A04F3 SYED MASTHAN SHARIF
58 18NE1A04F5 MAHESWARI THANNIRU
59 18NE1A04F9 PRASAD TUVVAPATI
60 18NE1A04G0 V.kotaiah
61 18NE1A04g6 V.sripriya
62 18NE1A04G7 Taraka Sai Durga Viswanadh Vavilala
63 18NE1A04G8 Bhavana Veladi
64 18NE1A04H0 Jaswanth Yasam
65 18NE1A04H1 Geetha Lakshmi Vyshnavi Yeluri
66 18NE1A04H2 VAMSI YERASANI
67 18NE1A04H3 ASHOK YERUVA
68 19NE5A0404 Hanuman Garlapati
69 19NE5A0412 sri harsha vardhan kambham
70 19NE5A0413 KATTA SAGAR KRISHNA
71 19NE5A0419 Peeka Bhargavi
72 19NE5A0420 Poojitha Sajjala
73 19NE5A0421 RABBANI SHAIK
74 18NE1A04D1 Anwar Shaik
75 18NE1A04D2 SK.AYESHA
76 18NE1A04F4 T.SOWMYA
77 18NE1A0460 JAMMULAMADUGU NAGAVAMSI
78 18NE1A0425 BHASKAR BOLLU
79 18NE1A0417 SPANDANA BATHINENI
80 18NE1A0443 Gali Makara Jyothi
81 19NE5A0401 KEERTHIPRIYA BADISA
82 18NE1A0440 Eguturi Sai Bhavani
83 18NE1A04E1 Shaik Nagur
84 18NE1A0459 Sanjeeva Reddy Jkkireddy
85 18NE1A04CO Venkata Suraj Puligadda
86 18NE1A0423 Pravalika Boddu
87 19NE5A0403 Gangineni Sirisha
88 18NE1A04F7 Bhavya Thota
89 18NE1A04A4 Hema Venkata Dharmendra Nalam
90 18NE1A0431 Sai Haripriya Cheemakurthi
91 18NE1A0420 Sai pujitha Bhavanam



92 18NE1A0490 Kavya Sree Maddikara
93 18NE1A04C2 RAMADUGU SYAM SUDHEER
94 18NE1A0495 Pavan Kalyan Mamillapalli
95 18NE1A04E7 satyanarayana Sriramaneni
96 18NE1A04E0 .Mohisina Begum Shaik
97 18NE1A0411 SARANYA ATTULURI
98 18NE1A0469 Karnati Tejaswini
99 18NE1A04B3 FAYAZ PATHAN

INFYTQ
1 18NE1A04A5 Nallamothu Alekhya
2 18NE1A04E5 NAGA SANDHYA SIVARATHRI

1 18NE1A0409 HEMANTH VENKATESH ATHUKURI
2 18NE1A0403 AINAVOLU BALA SIRI DEVIKA
3 18NE1A0410 Atmakuri Reshma
4 18NE1A0417 Bathineni Spandana Bathineni
5 18NE1A0425 Bollu Bhaskar Bollu
6 18NE1A0427 Busireddy Rajya Lakshmi
7 18NE1A0432 Cherukuri Saransai
8 18NE1A0436 SANGEETHA DIVYA
9 18NE1A0446 Ganugapanta Maheshwari

10 18NE1A0449 Kavitha reddy Golamari
11 18NE1A0450 Gonuguntla Rajeswari
12 18NE1A0451 Maheswari Gopavarapu
13 18NE1A0453 Grandhi Supriya
14 18NE1A0454 Gudipati Sai Lakshmi 
15 18NE1A0457 JAKKA Bhavani
16 18NE1A0463 RamyaReddy Kalli
17 18NE1A0472 Ramya Katru
18 18NE1A0475 VIJAYASRI KAVURI
19 18NE1A0477 harika kellampalli
20 18NE1A0492 Malakala Satya Silpa Alekhya
21 18NE1A0493 M.LOKESHAN
22 18NE1A0498 MODUGULA  DEVI VENKATA SUCHARITHA
23 18NE1A04A5 Nallamothu Alekhya
24 18NE1A04B0 Papisetti Varalakshmi
25 18NE1A04B6 Srilekha Perugu
26 18NE1A04B7 Pinneboina Mounika
27 18NE1A04c1 Chidvilasini  Puvvada
28 18NE1A04C3 Vijaya Ganapathy
29 18NE1A04c7 DILEEP KUMAR Sakhamuri
30 18NE1A04D4 Shaik Karim
31 18NE1A04E7 Satyanarayana Sriramaneni
32 18NE1A04F0 Lakshmibhavitha Surapureddy
33 18NE1A04F1 surapu Gowri priya
34 18NE1A04F5 MAHESWARI  THANNIRU 
35 18NE1A04F9 PRASAD TUVVAPATI
36 18NE1A04G6 Sai Phani Guru Sripriya Vavilala
37 18NE1A04G7 Vavilala Taraka Sai Durga Viswanadh Vavilala
38 18NE1A04H1 Geetha Lakshmi Vyshnavi Yeluri

TCS SELECTED STUDENTS



39 19NE5A0401 Keerthipriya Badisa
40 19NE5A0402 Esukapalli Harika
41 19NE5A0404 garlapati hanuman
42 19NE5A0414 Bhanu prakash Kesani
43 19NE5A0418 Neeli  Divya
44 19NE5A0420 Sajjala Poojitha
45 19NE5A0421 RABBANI SHAIK
46 18NE1A0478 Hari Sankar Koduri

1 18NE1A0410 Atmakuri Reshma
2 18NE1A0403 AINAVOLU BALA SIRI DEVIKA

ALTRIMETRIK  SELECTED STUDENTS-ECE
1 18NE1A0410 Atmakuri Reshma
2 18NE1A0403 AINAVOLU BALA SIRI DEVIKA
3 18NE1A0437 Mary Monica Dodda
4 18NE1A0499 Motamarri Venkata Naga Rajarao

JUSTDIAL SELECTED STUDENTS-ECE
1 18ne1a04a8 palla  nagarjuna
2 18NE1A0424 BOGGAVARAPU SASIPAVAN
3 18NE1A04C4 R.DURGA SARATH
4 18NE1A0434 DARSI ESWAR VENKATESWARLU
5 18NE1A0481 KONDASINGU ANIL KUMAR
6 18NE1A0414 Badisa Sai krishna
7 18NE1A0432 Cherukuri Saransai
8 18ne1ao4a2 M.sai vamsi reddy
9 18NE1A04C9 S.Leela satya anjaneyulu

10 19NE5A0414 Bhanu prakash Kesani
11 18NE1A0478 Hari Sankar Koduri
12 19NE5A0410 Anjali Jonnagiri
13 19NE5A0421 RABBANI SHAIK

KPIT SELECTED STUDENTS-ECE
1 18NE1A0465 KANDIMALLA PRUDHVI
2 18NE1A0436 SANGEETHA DIVYA
3 18ne1a04E6 Adithya Sriramaneni
4 18NE1A0432 Cherukuri Saransai
5 18NE1A0427 Busireddy Rajya Lakshmi
6 18NE1A04F5 MAHESWARI  THANNIRU 
7 18NE1A04B3 FAYAZ PATHAN
8 18NE1A0449 Kavitha reddy Golamari
9 18NE1A0403 AINAVOLU BALA SIRI DEVIKA

EPAM
1 18NE1A0436 SANGEETHA DIVYA

WIELYMTHREE
1 18NE1A04B6 Srilekha Perugu
2 18NE1A04G8 Bhavana Veladi
3 18NE1A0449 Kavitha reddy Golamari
4 18NE1A0409 HEMANTH VENKATESH ATHUKURI

REVATURE

VIRTUSA SELECTED STUDENTS-ECE



1 18NE1A0424 BOGGAVARAPU SASIPAVAN
2 18NE1A0440 E.Sai bhavani
3 18NE1A0478 Hari Sankar Koduri
4 18NE1A0408 Arvapalli Venkata Satya Sai Harshini
5 18NE1A0425 Bhaskar Bollu
6 18NE1A0473 Mohan Krishna Katta
7 18NE1A04F0 Lakshmibhavitha Surapureddy
8 18NE1A0446 Ganugapanta Maheshwari
9 18NE1A0451 Maheswari Gopavarapu

10 18NE1A0427 Busireddy Rajya Lakshmi
11 18NE1A0474  Kattekota srihari
12 18NE1A04c1 Chidvilasini  Puvvada
13 18NE1A0470 K.JYOTHI PRIYA
14 18NE1A0403 AINAVOLU BALA SIRI DEVIKA
15 18NE1A0434 ESWAR VENKATESWARLU DARSI
16 18ne1a04a7 Nelluri Amala
17 18NE1A0457 JAKKA.BHAVANI

MINDTREE
1 18NE1A0427 Busireddy Rajya Lakshmi
2 18NE1A0436 SANGEETHA DIVYA
3 18NE1A0449 Kavitha reddy Golamari
4 18NE1A0451 Maheswari Gopavarapu
5 18NE1A0465 KANDIMALLA PRUDHVI
6 18NE1A0475 VIJAYASRI KAVURI
7 18NE1A0478 Hari Sankar Koduri
8 18NE1A04E5 NAGA SANDHYA SIVARATHRI
9 18NE1A04H4 Y.Yamini

10 18NE1A04A0 SUMA MUKKANTI
11 18NE1A04B0 VARA LAKSHMI ENGINEERING PAPISETTI
12 18NE1A04B2 Paruchuri Lakshmi Manasa
13 18NE1A0474  Kattekota srihari
14 18NE1A04B3 FAYAZ PATHAN
15 18ne1a04f7 Bhavya Thota
16 18NE1A0461 Gopikrishna Jampani
17 18NE1A0483 K.YAMUNA
18 18NE1A0403 AINAVOLU BALA SIRI DEVIKA
19 18NE1A0454 Gudipati Sai Lakshmi
20 18NE1A0468 K.KAVYA
21 18NE1A04G8 Bhavana Veladi
22 18ne1a04E1 Sk.Nagur
23 18NE1A0434 ESWAR VENKATESWARLU DARSI
24 18NE1A04F5 MAHESWARI THANNIRU
25 19NE5A0418 Neeli  Divya

HEXAWARE
1 18NE1A0427 Busireddy Rajya Lakshmi
2 18NE1A0436 SANGEETHA DIVYA
3 18NE1A0449 Kavitha reddy Golamari
4 18NE1A0478 Hari Sankar Koduri
5 18NE1A04B6 Srilekha Perugu



6 18NE1A04F0 Lakshmibhavitha Surapureddy
7 18NE1A0437 Mary Monica Dodda
8 18NE1A0434 ESWAR VENKATESWARLU DARSI
9 18NE1A04E1 Shaik Nagur

TVARANA
1 18NE1A0436 SANGEETHA DIVYA

HCL
1 18NE1A0414 Badisa Sai krishna
2 18NE1A0425 Bhaskar Bollu
3 18NE1A0437 Mary Monica Dodda
4 18NE1A0475 VIJAYASRI KAVURI
5 18NE1A0498 MODUGULA  DEVI VENKATA SUCHARITHA
6 18NE1A0479 k.Sai lakshmi
7 18NE1A0433 THRIVENI DACHEPALLI
8 18NE1A04B6 Srilekha Perugu
9 19NE5A0401 Keerthipriya Badisa

10 19NE5A0412 sri harsha vardhan kambham
11 18NE1A0429 Challa Ramya priya
12 18NE1A04A3 Yamuna Nagulapati
13 18NE1A0490 M.KAVYASREE
14 18NE1A04H0 Jaswanth Yasam
15 18NE1A0460 JAMMULAMADUGU NAGAVAMSI
16 18NE1A0451 Gopavarapu Maheswari
17 19NE5A0402 Esukapalli Harika
18 19NE5A0404 Hanuman Garlapati
19 18NE1A0457 JAKKA.BHAVANI
20 18NE1A04F3 SYED MASTHAN SHARIF
21 18NE1A0468 Karamsetty Tirumala venkata Kavya
22 18NE1A0423 Pravalika Boddu
23 18NE1A04B5 Perugu Koteswararao
24 18NE1A0410 Atmakuri Reshma
25 18NE1A04B3 FAYAZ PATHAN
26 18NE1A0426 Bora Sandhya Rani
27 18NE1A0434 ESWAR VENKATESWARLU DARSI
28 18NE1A04E1 SK.NAGUR
29 19NE5A0414 Bhanu prakash Kesani
30 18NE1A0485 Venkata Anya Srija
31 18NE1A04E4 Nagaraju Sirikonda
32 18NE1A04F1 Surarapu Gowri Priya
33 18NE1A0420 Sai pujitha Bhavanam
34 18NE1A04B2 Paruchuri Lakshmi Manasa
35 18NE1A0424 BOGGAVARAPU SASIPAVAN
36 18NE1A0408 Arvapalli Venkata Satya Sai Harshini
37 18NE1A0440 Eguturi Sai Bhavani
38 18NE1A0481 KONDASINGU ANIL KUMAR
39 19NE5A0418 Neeli  Divya

IBM
1 18NE1A0472 Ramya Katru



2 18NE1A04B2 Paruchuri Lakshmi Manasa
MPHASIS

1 18NE1A0440 E.Sai bhavani
2 18NE1A0470 k.Jyothi priya
3 18NE1A0481 KONDASINGU ANIL KUMAR
4 18NE1A0487 K.Anil
5 18NE1A0490 Kavya Sree Maddikara
6 18NE1A04C2 R.Syam Sudheer
7 18NE1A04D2 Sk.Ayesha
8 18ne1a04E0 Sk.Mohisina begum
9 18ne1a04E1 Sk.Nagur

10 18NE1A04F4 T.sowmya
11 18NE1A04G3 V.Divya barathi
12 19NE5A0406 G.Gopala krishna
13 19NE5A0409 J.Bargavi

1 18NE1A0403 AINAVOLU BALA SIRI DEVIKA
2 18NE1A0468 K.KAVYA
3 18NE1A04B3 FAYAZ PATHAN
4 18ne1a04f7 Bhavya Thota
5 18NE1A04F1 surapu Gowri priya
6 18NE1A0410 Atmakuri Reshma
7 18NE1A0427 Busireddy Rajya Lakshmi
8 18NE1A0446 Ganugapanta Maheshwari

1 18NE1A0405 Allamsetty Lavanya
2 18NE1A0424 Sasi Pavan Boggavarapu
3 18NE1A0427 Rajya Lakshmi Busireddy
4 18NE1A0426 Bora Sandhya Rani
5 18NE1A0432 Cherukuri Saransai
6 18NE1A0434 ESWAR VENKATESWARLU DARSI
7 18NE1A0436 Sangeetha Divya
8 18NE1A0437 Mary Monica Dodda
9 18NE1A0450 RAJESWARI GONUGUNTLA

10 18NE1A0474  Kattekota srihari
11 18NE1A0477 harika kellampalli
12 18NE1A04B6 Srilekha Perugu
13 18NE1A04F5 MAHESWARI  THANNIRU 
14 18NE1A04G8 Bhavana Veladi
15 18NE1A04H1 Geetha Lakshmi Vyshnavi Yeluri
16 18NE1A0475 VIJAYASRI KAVURI

1 18NE1A04C0 PULIGADDA VENKATA SURAJ
2 18NE1A04F8 Thota Venkateswara rao
3 18NE1A0479 Sailakshmi  KOKKU
4 18NE1A0414 Badisa Sai krishna
5 18NE1A04E0 SHAIK.MOHISINA BEGUM
6 18NE1A0431 CHEEMAKURTHI Sai hari priya
7 18NE1A0426 Bora SandhyaRani

ZENQ SELECTED STUDENTS

TECH MAHENDRA

SONATA



INFOSYS
1 18NE1A04F4 T.sowmya
2 18NE1A0424 Sasi Pavan Boggavarapu
3 18NE1A0432 Cherukuri Saransai
4 18NE1A04F8 Thota Venkateswara rao
5 18NE1A0410 Atmakuri Reshma
6 18NE1A0474  Kattekota srihari
7 18NE1A0462 Naganjali pujitha kalli
8 19NE5A0418 Neeli  Divya
9 18NE1A04B7 Pinneboina Mounika

10 18NE1A0427 Rajya Lakshmi Busireddy
11 18ne1a04a7 Nelluri Amala
12 18NE1A0490 M.KAVYASREE
13 18ne1a04a4 Nalam hema venkata Dharmendra
14 18NE1A0453 Supriya Grandhi
15 18NE1A0420 Sai Pujitha Bhavanam
16 18ne1a04d0 Shaik Ameen rehamath
17 18NE1A04G8 Bhavana Veladi
18 18NE1A04B2 Paruchuri Lakshmi Manasa
19 18NE1A04F1 Surarapu Gowri Priya
20 18NE1A0473 Mohan Krishna Katta
21 18NE1A0440 E.Sai bhavani
22 18NE1A0408 Arvapalli Venkata Satya Sai Harshini
23 18NE1A0483 K.YAMUNA
24 18NE1A04H1 Geetha Lakshmi Vyshnavi Yeluri
25 18ne1a04E0 Sk.Mohisina begum
26 18ne1a0485 Venkata Anya Srija
27 18NE1A0454 Gudipati Sai Lakshmi
28 18NE1A04C1 chidvilasini
29 18NE1A04A0 SUMA MUKKANTI
30 18NE1A04H4 Y.Yamini
31 18NE1A0434 ESWAR VENKATESWARLU DARSI
32 18NE1A0470 K.JYOTHI PRIYA
33 18NE1A0499 Motamarri Venkata Naga Rajarao
34 18NE1A04C0 PULIGADDA VENKATA SURAJ

1 18NE1A0478 Hari Sankar Koduri
2 18NE1A0491 Madisetty Surekha
3 18NE1A04F7 Bhavya Thota
4 18NE1A04C3 Rampati Vijaya Ganapathy
5 18NE1A0408 Arvapalli Venkata Satya Sai Harshini
6 18NE1A04H1 Geetha Lakshmi Vyshnavi Yeluri
7 18NE1A0417 SPANDANA BATHINENI
8 18NE1A04B1 p.yesuraju
9 18NE1A04G7 Taraka Sai Durga Viswanadh Vavilala

10 18NE1A04F4 T.SOWMYA
11 18NE1A0436 Sangeetha Divya
12 18NE1A0462 Naganjali pujitha kalli
13 18ne1a0485 Venkata Anya Srija
14 18NE1A0468 Karamsetty Tirumala venkata Kavya

CAPGEMINI



15 18NE1A04F5 MAHESWARI THANNIRU
16 18NE1A04g6 V.sripriya
17 18NE1A04E1 Shaik Nagur
18 18NE1A04H3 ASHOK YERUVA
19 18NE1A0493 Lokeshan Mallela
20 19NE5A0414 Bhanu prakash Kesani
21 18NE1A04D7 Mohammad Haneef Shaik
22 18NE1A0410 Atmakuri Reshma
23 18NE1A0409 Hemanth Venkatesh Athukuri
24 18NE1A0433 THRIVENI DACHEPALLI
25 18NE1A04B3 FAYAZ PATHAN
26 18NE1A04B6 Perugu Srilekha
27 18NE1A0457 JAKKA.BHAVANI
28 18NE1A04B9 Guru sai geetha Ponnekanti
29 18NE1A0456 Innamuri Jaya sri
30 18NE1A0499 Motamarri Venkata Naga Rajarao

METRIXLAB
1 18NE1A0434 ESWAR VENKATESWARLU DARSI

ALL SEC
1 18NE1A04B5 Perugu Koteswararao
2 18NE1A04A4 Hema Venkata Dharmendra Nalam
3 18NE1A04C4 Ravikindi Durga Sarath
4 18NE1A04E9 SURAPUREDDY BHARATH KUMAR REDDY 
5 18NE1A04G2 Vamsi Krishna Reddy Vanga
6 18NE1A04C5 Rayapati Anusha
7 18NE1A04D5  KHAJA MOHIDDEEN SHAIK
8 18NE1A0452 Gorantla Narendra
9 19NE5A0408 YEHOSHUVA GUNJA 

10 19NE5A0416 KUNDURTHI HARISH 
11 18NE1A04C6 Mahesh Babu Rekanaru
12 19NE5A0417 NARIKELAPU PRAVEEN KUMAR
13 18NE1A04E4 Nagaraju Sirikonda
14 18NE1A04D8 Shaik Mohiddin

SUTHERLAND
1 18ne1a0485 Venkata Anya Srija
2 18NE1A04C0 PULIGADDA VENKATA SURAJ
3 18NE1A04A4 Hema Venkata Dharmendra Nalam
4 19NE5A0416 KUNDURTHI HARISH 
5 18NE1A0426 Bora Sandhya Rani
6 18NE1A0423 BODDU PRAVALIKA
7 18NE1A0412 Atukuri Dhana lakshmi
8 18NE1A0469 Karnati Tejaswini
9 18NE1A0459 Sanjeeva Reddy Jkkireddy

ZENSAR
1 18NE1A04C0 PULIGADDA VENKATA SURAJ
2 18NE1A0498 Devi Venkata Sucharitha Modugula
3 18NE1A0408 Arvapalli Venkata Satya Sai Harshini
4 18NE1A0468 Karamsetty Tirumala venkata Kavya



5 18NE1A0434 ESWAR VENKATESWARLU DARSI
6 18NE1A04C5 Rayapati Anusha

SNOVASYS
1 18NE1A0414 Badisa Sai krishna
2 18NE1A0460 JAMMULAMADUGU NAGAVAMSI
3 18NE1A04F7 Bhavya Thota
4 19NE5A0417 NARIKELAPU PRAVEEN KUMAR

TATA ELXSI
1 18NE1A0411 SARANYA ATTULURI
2 18NE1A04C0 PULIGADDA VENKATA SURAJ
3 18NE1A04F3 SYED MASTHAN SHARIF
4 18NE1A0490 Kavya Sree Maddikara

TOLLPLUS
1 18NE1A04B2 Paruchuri Lakshmi Manasa
2 18NE1A0498 Devi Venkata Sucharitha Modugula

QUEST GLOBAL
1 18NE1A0424 Sasi Pavan Boggavarapu

NTT DATA
1 18NE1A04B2 Paruchuri Lakshmi Manasa
2 18NE1A0423 Pravalika Boddu
3 18NE1A0459 Sanjeeva Reddy Jkkireddy
4 18NE1A0457 JAKKA.BHAVANI
5 18NE1A0425 BHASKAR BOLLU
6 18NE1A0409 Hemanth Venkatesh Athukuri
7 18NE1A0434 ESWAR VENKATESWARLU DARSI
8 18NE1A0440 Eguturi Sai Bhavani
9 18NE1A0451 Gopavarapu Maheswari

10 18NE1A04F5 MAHESWARI THANNIRU
11 18NE1A04E1 Shaik Nagur
12 18NE1A04B0 VARA LAKSHMI ENGINEERING PAPISETTI
13 18NE1A0446 Ganugapanta Maheswari

SOPRA STERIA
1 18NE1A0457 JAKKA.BHAVANI




	Sheet2

